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‰ jœ# œ œ
.˙#

œ# Ó

P

P

P

P

P

Div.

unis

˙ Jœ ‰

˙# jœ ‰

˙ Jœ ‰

‰ jœ# œ# jœ# ‰
.˙#

œ# Ó

œ# œ# œ œ

œ œ œ œ

œ#
œ œ#

∑

∑

Pizz.

F
Pizz.

F
Pizz.

F

œ œ# œ œ#

œ œ œ œ

œ#
œ# œ#

∑

∑

œ# œ# œ œ

œ œ œ œ

œ#
œ œ#

∑

∑

œ œ# œ œ

œ# œ œ œ

œ#
œ# œ

∑

∑

&

&

B

?

?

42

42

42

42

42

44

44

44

44

44

V. I

V. II

Alt.

Vlc.

Cb.

37

œ œ œ œ#

œ# œ# œ œ#

œ#
œ# œ

œ# Ó

œ# Ó

arco

arco

arco

unis

F

F

œ# œ# œ œ

œn œ œ œ

Œ ˙b

œ Ó

œ
Ó

P

P

P

P

P

Rall.

∑

œ.
œ. œ# .

œ. œ# œ#

jœ ‰ Jœ ‰ œœ

Jœ# ‰ Jœ# ‰ œ#

∑

P

P

P

Div.

Tempo

Pizz. arco

œ# œ œ#

œ# œ œ œn œ

≈⋲ œ# œ# œ œ# œn

œ Jœ ‰

œ Jœ ‰

F

F

F

F

F

unis

∑

.œ# Jœ .œ jœ

‰ œn ‰ œ ‰ œ ‰ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ Œ œ Œ
Pizz.
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&

&

B

?

?

43

43

43

43

43

42

42

42

42

42

44

44

44

44

44

V. I

V. II

Alt.

Vlc.

Cb.

42

Ó Œ . jœb

.œn Jœb .œ ‰

‰ œ ‰ œ ‰ œ Œ

œb œb œ œ œ œ œ ‰

œb Œ œ Œ

œ.
œ. œ. œ. œ# œ#

jœ ‰ Jœ ‰ Œ

Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰ œœ

Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰ œ

∑

P

P

P

P

Pizz.

Pizz. arco
Div.

Pizz. arco

œ# œ œ œn œb

œ# œ œ#

≈⋲ œ# œ# œ œ œ

œ Jœ ‰

œ Jœ ‰

F

F

F

F

F

arco

unis

arco

.œ# J
œ .œ

Jœ

‰ œb ‰ œ ‰ œ ‰ œ

‰ œ ‰ œ ‰ œ ‰ œ

œ
‰

œ
‰

œ
‰

œ
‰

Jœ ‰ Œ Jœ ‰ Œ
Pizz.

&

&

B

?

?

V. I

V. II

Alt.

Vlc.

Cb.

46 .œn J
œb .œ

Jœb

‰ œ ‰ œ ‰ œ ‰ œ

‰ œb ‰ œ ‰ œ ‰ œ

œ ‰ œ ‰ œ ‰ œ ‰

Jœ ‰ Œ Jœ ‰ Œ

œ œ œ œ œb œ œ œ

œb œ œ œ œb œ œ œ

œn œ# œ œ œn œ# œ œ

œb œ œ œ œb œ œ œ

∑

P

P

P

P

.œb Jœb .œ Jœ

˙ ˙b

˙n ˙

œ# œ œ œb œ œ

œ# œ œ œb œ œarco

P

.œ Jœ# œ# œ œ

.œ Jœ œ# œ#

.œb
J
œœb œ̇ œ# œ#

œ œb œ œ ˙̇##

œ œb œ œ ˙#

Div.

ww#

w#

œ# œ# œ œ ˙

ww#

w

F

F

F

F

F

Div.

2'

unis

-12-



&

&

B

?

?

42

42

42

42

42

43

43

43

43

43

V. I

V. II

Alt.

Vlc.

Cb.

jœ ‰ jœ ‰

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

Jœ ‰ jœ ‰

Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰

∑

q = 76

P

P

P

P

PERPETUUM  MOBILE

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

jœ ‰ œ œ

Jœ ‰ œ

Jœ ‰ œ œ

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ .œ œ

œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ

œ Œ

F

F

F

F

F

jœ ‰ jœ ‰

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

Jœ ‰ jœ ‰

Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰

∑

P

P

P

P

&

&

B

?

?

43

43

43

43

43

42

42

42

42

42

43

43

43

43

43

V. I

V. II

Alt.

Vlc.

Cb.

5

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

jœ ‰ œ œ œ

Jœ ‰ œ œ

œ œ œ œ

Ó œ

P

P

P

P

P

œ œ œ# œ œ#

≈⋲ œœ œœ œœ
jœœ ‰

≈⋲ œb œ œ Jœ ‰

≈⋲ œ œ œ Jœ ‰

‰ Jœ Jœ ‰

F

F

F

F

F

Div.

œ œ œ# œ œ#

≈⋲ œœ œœ œœ
jœœ ‰

≈⋲ œb œ œ Jœ ‰

≈⋲ œ œ œ Jœ ‰

‰ Jœ Jœ ‰

œ œ œb œ œb

≈⋲ œœ# œœ œœ
jœœ ‰

≈⋲ œ œ œ Jœ ‰

≈⋲ œ# œ œ Jœ ‰

‰ Jœ# Jœ ‰
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&

&

B

?

?

43

43

43

43

43

42

42

42

42

42

V. I

V. II

Alt.

Vlc.

Cb.

9
œ œ œb œ œb Jœ ‰

≈⋲ œœ# œœ œœ
jœœ ‰ Œ

≈⋲ œ œ œ Jœ ‰ ≈⋲
œb œ œb

≈⋲ œ# œ œ Jœ ‰ Œ

‰ Jœ# Jœ ‰ Œ

jœ ‰ Jœ ‰

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

Jœ ‰ Jœ# ‰

J
œ

‰ Jœ ‰

∑

P

P

P

P

unis

œ œ œ œ œ œ# œ œ

jœ ‰ œ œ

Jœ ‰ œ

J
œ

‰
œ œ

∑

œ œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ

œ .œ œ

œ# œ œ œ

œ œ œ

œ Œ

F

F

F

F

F

&

&

B

?

?

43

43

43

43

43

42

42

42

42

42

V. I

V. II

Alt.

Vlc.

Cb.

13 jœ ‰ Jœ ‰

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

Jœ ‰ Jœ# ‰

J
œ

‰ Jœ ‰

∑

P

P

P

P

œ œ œ œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ

jœ ‰ œ œ œ œb

Jœ ‰ œ œ

J
œ

‰
œ œ œ

Ó œ

P

P

P

P

P

œ œ œ# œ œ

≈⋲ œœnb œœ œœ J
œœ ‰

≈⋲ œb œ œ Jœ ‰

≈⋲
œ œ œ Jœ ‰

‰ Jœ Jœ ‰

F

F

F

F

F

Div.

œ œ œ# œ œ

≈⋲ œœb œœ œœ J
œœ ‰

≈⋲ œb œ œ Jœ ‰

≈⋲
œ œ œ Jœ ‰

‰ Jœ Jœ ‰
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&

&

B

?

?

43

43

43

43

43

86

86

86

86

86

V. I

V. II

Alt.

Vlc.

Cb.

17 œ œ œ# œ œ

≈⋲ œœ# œœ œœ
jœœ ‰

≈⋲ œ œ œ Jœ ‰

≈⋲ œ œ œ Jœ ‰

‰ Jœ Jœ ‰

œ œ œ# œ œ jœ ‰

≈⋲ œœ# œœ œœ
jœœ ‰ Œ

≈⋲ œ œ œ Jœ ‰ Œ

≈⋲ œ œ œ Jœ ‰
3

‰
œ# œ

‰ Jœ Jœ ‰ Œ

‰ œ# œ ‰ œ# œ

‰ œ# ‰ œ#

‰ œ ‰ œœ

.œ# .œ

Jœ# Œ Jœ Œ

Meno mosso  q    . = 58

unis Div.

Pizz.

‰ œ ‰ œ

‰
œ#

‰
œ#

œ# œ œ œ œ# œ# œ# œ

.œ# .œ

jœ# Œ Jœ Œ

unis

&

&

B

?

?

42

42

42

42

42

V. I

V. II

Alt.

Vlc.

Cb.

21

‰
œ œ œ# œ œ œ# œ

‰
œn

≈⋲
œ œ œ# œ œ

œ œ œ œ Œ .

‰ œ .œ

Jœ Œ .œarco

œb œb œb œ œ œ œ œ

‰ œb ‰ œb

‰ œ ‰ œ

Jœ Œ Jœb Œ

Jœ Œ Jœb Œ

œ# œ# œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

‰ œ ≈⋲
œ œ# œ œ œ#

‰ œ# Œ .

‰ œ .œ#

Jœn Œ
.œ#

U
jœ ‰ Jœ ‰

œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ

Jœ ‰ Jœ# ‰

Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰

∑

T° I°  q = 76

P

P

P

P
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&

&

B

?

?

43

43

43

43

43

42

42

42

42

42

V. I

V. II

Alt.

Vlc.

Cb.

25

œ œ# œ œ œ œ# œ œ

jœ ‰ œ œ

Jœ ‰ œ

Jœ ‰ œ œ#

∑

œ# œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ#

œ .œ œ#

œ# œ œ œ

œ œ œ

œ Œ

F

F

F

F

F

jœ ‰ Jœ ‰

œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ

Jœ ‰ Jœ# ‰

Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰

∑

P

P

P

P

œ œ# œ œ œ œ# œ œ œ# œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ

œ œ œb

œ œ œ# œ œb

Ó
œ œb

P

P

P

P

P

œ# œ œ œ œ

≈⋲ œœ# œœ œœ
jœœ ‰

≈⋲ œ œ œ Jœ ‰

≈⋲ œb œ œ Jœ ‰

‰ Jœb Jœ ‰

F

F

F

F

F

Div.

&

&

B

?

?

43

43

43

43

43

42

42

42

42

42

43

43

43

43

43

V. I

V. II

Alt.

Vlc.

Cb.

30 œ# œ œ œ œ

≈⋲ œœ# œœ œœ
jœœ ‰

≈⋲ œ œ œ Jœ ‰

≈⋲ œb œ œ Jœ ‰

‰ Jœb Jœ ‰

œ œ œ œ œ

≈⋲ œœb œœ œœ
jœœ ‰

≈⋲ œ# œ œ Jœ ‰

≈⋲ œ œ œ Jœ ‰

‰ Jœ Jœ ‰

œ œ œ œ œ jœ ‰

≈⋲ œœb œœ œœ
jœœ ‰ Œ

≈⋲ œ# œ œ Jœ ‰ Œ

≈⋲ œ œ œ Jœ ‰ ≈⋲ œ œ œ

‰ Jœ Jœ ‰ Œ

U œ œ#

œ# œ

œœ# œœ

œ# œ œ œ# œ# œ œ œ

jœ# ‰ Œ

unis

P

P

P

P

P
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&

&

B

?

?

43

43

43

43

43

42

42

42

42

42

V. I

V. II

Alt.

Vlc.

Cb.

34
œ

Jœ# ‰ œ#

œ# Jœ ‰ œ

œœ#
J
œœ ‰ Œ

œ# œ# œ œ# œ# œ# œ œ# œ# œ œ# œ#
&

jœ# ‰ Ó

Jœ# ‰ Jœ# ‰

Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰

∑

œ# œ# œ# œ œ œ œ œ

∑

F

F

F

Jœ# ‰ œœ#

Jœ ‰ œ

Œ œœ##

œ# œ# œ# œ œ# œ# œ œ#
?

∑

Div.

&

&

B

?

?

89

89

89

89

89

42

42

42

42

42

V. I

V. II

Alt.

Vlc.

Cb.

37 œ# œ#

œœ# œœ#

œœ# œœ#

œ# œ# œ œ# œ# œ œ# œ#

∑

Div.

≈⋲ œb œ œ ≈⋲ œ# œ œ ≈⋲ œ œb œ

‰
œ

‰ œ ‰ œ

‰ œ ‰ œb ‰ œ

.œn .œb .œb

.œ .œb .œb

T° 2°  q    . = 58

P

P

P

P

P

unis

unis

jœ# ‰ Jœ# ‰

œ# œ# œ œ# œ# œ œ œ

Jœ# ‰ Jœ# ‰

Jœ#
‰ Jœ#

‰

∑

T° I°  q = 76

P

P

P

P

œ# œ# œ œ# œ# œ# œ# œ#

jœ# ‰ œ œ#

Jœ# ‰ œ

Jœ#
‰ œ œ#

∑

-17-



&

&

B

?

?

43

43

43

43

43

42

42

42

42

42

V. I

V. II

Alt.

Vlc.

Cb.

41 œ# œ# œ# œ# œ# œ# œ œ#

œ .œ œ#

œ# œ# œ# œ

œ# œ œ#

œ# Œ

F

F

F

F

F

jœ# ‰ Jœ# ‰

œ# œ# œ œ# œ# œ œ œ

Jœ# ‰ Jœ# ‰

Jœ#
‰ Jœ#

‰

∑

P

P

P

P

œ# œ œ œ# œ# œ# œ# œ# œ# œ œ œ

œ# œ œ# œ

œ# œ œ œ#

œ# œ œ# œ#

Ó œ#

P

P

P

P

P

&

&

B

?

?

42

42

42

42

42

43

43

43

43

43

86

86

86

86

86

V. I

V. II

Alt.

Vlc.

Cb.

44 œ# œ œ œ# œ

≈⋲ œœ œœ œœ J
œœ ‰

≈⋲ œ œ œ Jœ ‰

≈⋲
œb œ œ

J
œ

‰

‰ J
œb

J
œ

‰

F

F

F

F

F

Div.

œ# œ œ œ# œ

≈⋲ œœ œœ œœ J
œœ ‰

≈⋲ œ œ œ Jœ ‰

≈⋲
œb œ œ

J
œ

‰

‰ J
œb

J
œ

‰

œb œ œ œb œ

≈⋲ œœb œœ œœ J
œœ ‰

≈⋲ œb œ œ Jœ ‰

≈⋲
œ œ œ Jœ ‰

‰ Jœ Jœ ‰

œb œ œ œb œ
Jœ ‰

≈⋲ œœb œœ œœ J
œœ ‰ Œ

≈⋲ œb œ œ Jœ ‰ Œ

≈⋲
œ œ œ Jœ ‰ Œ

‰ Jœ Jœ ‰ ≈⋲
œ œb œ

-18-



&

&

B

?

?

86

86

86

86

86

V. I

V. II

Alt.

Vlc.

Cb.

48

‰ œ# œ ‰ œ# œ#

‰ œ ‰ œ#

‰ œ# ‰ œœ

.œ# .œ#

Jœ# Œ jœ# Œ

Meno mosso  q    . = 58

unis Div.

Pizz.

unis

‰ œ ‰
œ#

‰
œ#

‰
œ‹

œ# œ# œ# œ œ# œ# œ# œ

.œ# .œ#

jœ# Œ jœ# Œ

unis

‰
œ œ œ# œ œ# œ# œ

∑

œ# œ# œ# œ ≈⋲ œ œ# œ# œ œ

‰ œœ# .œ#

Jœ Œ .œ#
arco

Div. unis

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

‰ œb ‰ œ

‰ œ ‰ œ

Jœ Œ Jœ Œ

Jœ Œ Jœ Œ

&

&

B

?

?

42

42

42

42

42

44

44

44

44

44

V. I

V. II

Alt.

Vlc.

Cb.

52

œ# œ# œ# œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ#

‰
œ#

≈⋲
œ# œ# œ œ# œ#

‰ œ# Œ .

‰ œ# .œ#

Jœ# Œ .œ#

∑

œn œ œb œ œ œ œ œ

œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

jœœ
‰ Œ

jœ ‰ Œ

F

F

F

F

Div.

œ œ œb œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œb œ œ œ œ œ

œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œb

jœœ
‰ Œ

jœ ‰ Œ

F

œ œ œ œ œ œb œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œb œ œ

œ œ œ œb œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

.˙
Œ

.˙

..˙̇# Œ

..˙̇ Œ

˙
œ Œ

1'45

Div.
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& 43 Œ ‰ œ œ# œ

q = 69

P
œ# œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ

3

œ œ# œ

F

œb œ œ

3

œ œ# œ

&
5

œb œ œ

3

œ œ# œ œn
3

œ œ œ
3

œb œ œ#
Rall.

Œ ‰ œ œ# œ

Tempo

P
œ# œ œ# œ œ œ

& 42
9

˙ œ#

F

.œ ‰ Œ Jœ
œ

Jœ# Jœ
œ

Jœ# œ œ# œ# œ œ# œ# œ œ#

&
15

œ# œ# œ œ
P

œ# œ# œ# œ ˙# œ# œ
U 4 œ œ# œ# œ

P

& 43 42 86
24

œ# œ œ# œ .œb Jœ# .œ Jœ
.œb J

œ# .˙

F

˙ U̇

& 86 89 86 89
31 3

q  . = q 

œ œb œ œ œ œ# œ œb œ

P

.˙ .œ

F

.˙ .U̇
3
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& 89
41

Œ . Œ . ‰ œ œb

F

solo
.œb .œb .œ

P

.œb œb
Jœ .œ .œ .œ œ Jœn

F

Tutti .œ .œ# œ Jœ#

& 86 43
46

.œ .œ .œ#
P

solo

.œ œ jœ .œ#
P

œ jœ œ jœ œ jœ
F

Tutti

œ Jœ
.œ U

& 43
50

Œ 3‰ œ œ œ# œ
P

œ# œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ

3

œ œ# œ

F

œb œ œ

3

œ œ# œ

&
54

œb œ œ

3

œ œ# œ œn
3

œ œ œ
3

œb œ œ#
Rall.

Œ ‰ œ œ# œ
P

Tempo

œ# œ œ# œ œ œ

& 42
58

˙ œ#

F

.œ ‰ Œ Jœ
œ

Jœ# Jœ
œ

Jœ# œ œ# œ# œ œ# œ# œ œ#

&
64

œ# œ# œ œ
P

œ# œ# œ# œ ˙# œ# œ
U 4 œ œ# œ# œ

P

œ# œ œ# œ

& 43 42 86 89
74

.œb Jœ# .œ Jœ
.œb J

œ# .˙

F

˙ U̇
3

q  . = q 

& 89 43 42
83

œb œ œ œ œb œb œb œ œ

P

.˙

F

˙ ˙

œ# œ œ œ#
P

œ# œ œ œ# ˙

F

˙
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& 43 42 44 43 42∑
q = 80

SCHERZO

œ# œ œ#
F

∑ Ó Œ . jœb œ.
œ. œ# .
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